Finish

2017 World Series of Poker Circuit Harrah's Cherokee

Final Results/Payouts
Event #

Buy In

Game

Date

Number of Entries
Net Prize Pool

First Place Prize
Total Spots Paid Out
Remaining

Player

1 N/A

2 N/A

3 N/A

4 N/A

5 N/A

6 N/A

7 N/A

8 N/A

9 N/A
10 N/A
11 N/A
12 N/A
13 N/A
14 N/A
15 N/A
16 Roger Cross
17 Vincent Moscati
18 Jesse Goulding
19 Douglas Claybrook
20 Scott Stewart
21 James Ownby
22 Stanley Williams
23 Cory Waaland
24 Leslie Sibley
25 Charles Brown
26 Ronald Liu
27 Paul Doan
28 Hal Bryan
29 Bobby Polk
30 John Verdeaux

1A

$365

$365 No-Limit Hold'em Re-Entry
8/2/2017

295

$88,500

$21,238

$21,238
$13,126
$9,524
$7,027
$5,270
$4,016
$3,108
$2,443
$1,949
$1,578
$1,578
$1,578
$1,297
$1,297
$1,297
$1,081
$1,081
$1,081
$913
$913
$913
$783
$783
$783
$681
$681
$681
$600
$600
$600






