2017 World Series of Poker Circuit Harrah's Cherokee

Final Results/Payouts

Event # 1A Buy In \$365

Game \$365 No-Limit Hold'em Re-Entry

Date 8/2/2017

Number of Entries 295
Net Prize Pool \$88,500
First Place Prize \$21,238
Total On to Poid Out

Total Spots Paid Out 30 Remaining 15

<u>Finish</u> <u>Player</u> <u>Prize</u>

	<u>i layel</u>	1 1126
1	N/A	\$21,238
2	N/A	\$13,126
3	N/A	\$9,524
4	N/A	\$7,027
5	N/A	\$5,270
6	N/A	\$4,016
7	N/A	\$3,108
8	N/A	\$2,443
9	N/A	\$1,949
10	N/A	\$1,578
11	N/A	\$1,578
12	N/A	\$1,578
13	N/A	\$1,297
14	N/A	\$1,297
15	N/A	\$1,297
16	Roger Cross	\$1,081
17	Vincent Moscati	\$1,081
18	Jesse Goulding	\$1,081
19	Douglas Claybrook	\$913
20	Scott Stewart	\$913
21	James Ownby	\$913
	Stanley Williams	\$783
	Cory Waaland	\$783
	Leslie Sibley	\$783
	Charles Brown	\$681
	Ronald Liu	\$681
	Paul Doan	\$681
	Hal Bryan	\$600
	Bobby Polk	\$600
30	John Verdeaux	\$600

